
COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2018-19 
 

 

      

        

                                                                                         

Finance & Personnel 
(termly at 6.30pm) 

Teaching, Learning & General 
Purposes 

(termly at 6.30pm) 

Governing Body 
(termly at 6.30pm) 

  
Thursday 5th July 2018 

 

  

 
Thursday 4th October 2018 

 
Thursday 25th October 2018 

(to be changed as during half term) 

 
Thursday 22nd November 2018 

 
Thursday 28th February 2019 

 
Thursday 24th January 2019 

 
Thursday 28th March 2019 

 
Thursday 4th July  2019 

(Possibly swop with Teaching, 
Learning & GP Committee) 

 
Thursday 9th May 2019 

(Possibly swop with Finance & 
Personnel Committee) 

 
Thursday 6th June 2019 

 
Thursday 26th September 2019  

 
Thursday 24th October 2019 

 
Thursday 21st November 2018 


